Shri.Shamrao Patil (Yadravkar) Educational & Charitable Trust's

"_h\-.
‘ -0
‘Slt Sharad Institute of Technology College of Engineering, Yadrav (Ichalkaranji)-416121
(Affiliated to Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Technological University, Lonere, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Recognized by DTE, Government of M

(An Autonomous Institute)

75 JUN 202

Program of Remedial Examination 2024 (Backlog Courses) (FY B.Tech) [Online Mode]

DAY & DATE TIME SEM Group | Course Code Course
Monday, 12-08-2024 10.00AM to 12.00 PM II A&B BSH21 Engineering Mathematics -II
I B BSHB22 Engineering Physics
Tuesday, 13-08-2024 10.00AM to 12.00 PM
I A BSHAI12 Engineering Physics
II B BSHB23 Communication Skills
Wednesday, 14-08-2024 10.00AM to 12.00 PM
I A BSHA13 Communication Skills
I B BSHB24 Engineering Graphics
Friday, 16-08-2024 10.00AM to 12.00 PM
I A BSHA14 Engineering Graphics
I B BSHB25 Basic Civil Engineering
Saturday, 17-08-2024 10.00AM to 11.30 AM
[ A BSHAIS Basic Civil Engineering
I B BSHB26 Basic Mechanical Engineering
Monday, 19-08-2024 10.00AM to 11.30 AM
| A BSHAI16 Basic Mechanical Engineering
Tuesday, 20-08-2024 10.00AM to 12.00 PM | A&B BSHI11 Engineering Mathematics [
I A BSHA22 Engineering Chemistry
Wednesday, 21-08-2024 10.00AM to 12.00 PM
I B BSHBI12 Engineering Chemistry
= II A BSHA23 Engineering Mechanics
Thursday, 22-08-2024 =
[ B BSHBI13 Engineering Mechanics
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Program of Remedial Examination 2024 (Backlog Courses) (FY B.Tech) [Online Mode]

DAY & DATE TIME SEM Group | Course Code Course
I A BSHA24 Computer Programming in C
Friday, 23-08-2024 10.00AM to 12.00 PM
I B BSHB14 Computer Programming in C
_ I A BSHA25 Basic Electrical Engineering
Saturday, 24-08-2024 10.00AM to 11.30 AM
| B BSHBI15 Basic Electrical Engineering
I A BSHA26 Basic Electronics Engineering
Monday, 26-08-2024 10.00AM to 11.30 AM
| B BSHBI16 Basic Electronics Engineering

Mr. Mangesh S. Kulkarni
Controller of Examinations

r. Sanjay A. Khot

Principal
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